Phone for your nearest stockist  02 8865 3500  or visit our website  www.aussiepumps.com.au 33Phone for your nearest stockist  02 8865 3500  or visit our website  www.aussiepumps.com.au 3333Phone for your nearest stockist  02 8865 3500  or visit our website  www.aussiepumps.com.au
AussiePumps 2012
AUSSIE TURBO
MASTER 140
500 BAR
TURBO HEAD
AUSSIE TURBO
MASTER 350

tip angle -40°
spray tip -9
HOW TO ORDER
THE CORRECT
NOZZLE
C  9  40  030  M
PRICES SLASHED
       65% OFFUP
TO
GP FIXED QUICK COUPLING
Max pressure 5,000 psi
(350 BAR), with EPDM seal,
connect Aussie Quik Tip
nozzles to end of lance
GP FIXED QUICK COUPLING
(350 BAR), with EPDM seal,
Stock Code Inlet Outlet List Price
exc GST
A CD10001 ¼“ QC ¼“ NPT-F $21
B CD10002 ¼“ QC ¼“ NPT-M $21
500 BAR
TURBO HEAD
Max temp: 90ºC
Inlet 1/4” NPT F
  $1,350 +GST
TOP QUALITY
LEADING
GERMAN
MANUFACTURER
▲
▲ ●
CTN500-020GLK  suits Raptor 12
$1,798 +GST
CTN500-025GLK  suits Raptor 16
$1,798 +GST
Phone for your nearest stockist  02 8865 3500  or visit our website  www.aussiepumps.com.au3434 Phone for your nearest stockist  02 8865 3500  or visit our website  www.aussiepumps.com.au
AussiePumps 2012
Stock Code inlet Outlet
List
Price
exc GST
B MPA26065030 ¼” BSP M M24 F $35
B MPA26065050 Ȥȋ %63  0 M24 F $35
A MPA26063020 ¼” BSP F M24 M $18
A MPA26063040 Ȥȋ %63 ) M24 M $18
A MPA26063050 Ȥȋ %63 0 M24 M $18
nIpplES
Permissible pressure 8,000 psi (550 BAR),